B M E X R

FiiNo.

—_
QW ~Jdooah~wWN =

DO O OO OO OO DPAP,DDDEDRERDIIDDRERDRDDREWOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNNPNNDN = = =
Cwoo~Nouagph~hwWN—~OCOOCONOOPRPRWON—~OCOOONOOOOPRPWON—~OOOCOONOOOOPRRWLON—-OCOOCOIOG A~ WN =

1578
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/%
E/%
E/&
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
£3
£3
£=
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
&S
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
&S
¥
¥
¥
¥
E/%
E/%

2518@ETH
e &
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
FSC 4.0
FSC 4.0

ER30E7ASH

3

32

24

30

30

34

34

34

34

30

30

32

30

30

32

32

30

30

28

32

30

30

30

30

28

30

24 ~ 26
26

24

28

28

26

36

46

42

44

38

40

40

32

40

32

34

36

38

36

38

42

34

36

20 ~ 22
28

28

28

32

30

26 ~ 28
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
32

B ff
30,000
32,390
30,000
35,000
28,000
28,000
26,120
18,000
18,000
18,000
25,000
25,000
18,000
30,390
25,120
21,100
20,600
30,390
25,120
23,120
30,390
35,000
30,000
35,000
32,390
30,390
30,390
28,390
30,390
30,390
30,390

7,000

9,000

8,000
16,700
14,000
16,700
10,000
15,000
16,700
16,000
13,740
13,200
10,000
13,500
14,300
17,200
13,800
14,200
21,000
16,500
16,500
17,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
15,000
15,000
20,000
16,500



FiiNo.
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

1578

E/&
E/&
E/&
E/%
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/%
E/*%
¥

Ax

E/&
Ax

¥

¥

E/%
¥

E/%
E/%
E/%
/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
/%
E/%
¥

¥

¥

¥

&S

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

¥

E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
¥

E/%

HE

SGEC

SGEC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
FSC

SGEC
SGEC

R
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
20
20
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0

38

30

34

30 ~ 32
36

32

32

32

24 ~ 28
22 ~ 28
30

30

24 ~ 26
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 26
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
20

30

24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
30 ~ 32
30

24 ~ 28
32

30

30

28

24 ~ 28
30

26 ~ 28
30

34

34

36

34

36

38

34

34

36

36

36

42

40

24

30

18

24

28

34

26

26

24

30

20 ~ 22
16

18

20 ~ 22
16

18

16

26 ~ 28
26

H

16,500
16,500
17,200
25,300
18,600
15,500
19,500
17,500
18,000
30,390
20,000
17,500
18,500
17,300
16,500
15,000
15,000
28,000
13,470
12,000
18,000
16,800
18,000
18,120
20,390
23,100
22,120
21,000
20,000
17,390
18,700
19,100
16,100
12,200
10,330
10,200
10,200
10,250
13,470
10,200
11,470
10,000
10,000
13,470
45,000
25,000
19,100
20,000
17,500
18,500
20,000
20,500
16,000
18,500
16,000
16,000
17,500
16,000
18,600
18,000
19,100
18,300
18,500
15,000
15,500



FiiNo.
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038

1578

E/&
E/&
E/%
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/%
&

E/&
E/&
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/%
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
¥

¥

¥

¥

HE

SGEC
SGEC
SGEC

SGEC
SGECHh
SGEC

SGEC
SGEC
SGEC

R
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
20
20
20
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

ER

20 ~ 22
16

18

16

16

18

20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 22
18 ~ 22
16 ~ 20
16

34

34

30

30

30

20 ~ 22
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
30

24

24 ~ 26
18 ~ 20
20

24 ~ 26
26 ~ 28
30

32

24 ~ 26
26 ~ 28
24 ~ 26
20 ~ 22
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
30

24 ~ 28
24 ~ 26

B ff

17,790
18,000
17,590
17,590
19,100
18,600
17,700
12,420
12,500
18,500
12,600
18,000
38,000
30,000
36,300
35,390
25,000
27,000
35,000
17,600
18,000
15,300
30,390
27,200
25,600
21,800

8,620

8,410
16,000
20,000
15,000
17,000
20,500
32,390
14,500
15,120
10,280
10,830



